	    SUNDAY
	 MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	    FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	1
   

	2

	3
 
	4

	5
KATHRYN’S

(Gator Trio with Ginger Gorman)
6:30-9:30
       
	6

	7
SHAGGY’S on the REZ

5-9

 
	8


	9

	10

	11
 
	12

	13

	14
Castlewoods Country Club

6-9
	15


	16

	17
 
	18

	19
Private party

 
	20

Angelo’s

(with Ginger Gorman)
5:30-8:30
	21
Sunnybrook Estates 3-4

BEAU

RIDGE

Retirement

Home

6-8
	22


	23

	24

	25

	26
Heart to Heart Senior Care
11-12

KATHRYN’S

(Gator Trio with David Battaglia)

6:30-9:30

	27
Rose Garden memory care

2-3


	28
Bayou Bugs (with Chris Link)

5:30-8:30


	MARCH 1
SHAGGY’S on the REZ

4-8




HUNTER GIBSON
FEBRUARY 2025
